11:30 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

HEALTH POLICY FELLOWS

HPFP Legislative Staff Event: Health in All Policies
Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Palmetto Club, Ballroom, 11: 30 a.m. = 1:00 p.m.

Welcome & IMPH Overview

Lunch

Health in All Policies & Non-Medical Drivers of
Health

Break
Reports & Policy Briefs

What IMPH can do for you

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Maya Pack, MS, MPA
Executive Director, South Carolina Institute
of Medicine and Public Health

Justina Siuba, MPH
Project Director, South Carolina Institute of
Medicine and Public Health

Taryn Farrell, MPH
Research Associate, South Carolina Institute
of Medicine and Public Health

Erin Haire, |D

Associate Director, South Carolina Institute
of Medicine and Public Health

Amelia Wilks

Legislative Initiatives Coordinator, South
Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public
Health

Abigail Hubbard, MPH
Health Policy Analyst, South Carolina
Institute of Medicine and Public Health

South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health (IMPH) Mission:

To collectively inform policy to improve health and health care.

@ @SC_IMPH o www.imph.org

@ @scivpH



