

HPFP Legislative Staff Event: Health in All Policies Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Palmetto Club, Ballroom, 11: 30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.	Welcome & IMPH Overview	Maya Pack, MS, MPA Executive Director, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health
11:35 a.m.	Lunch	
11:50 a.m.	Health in All Policies & Non-Medical Drivers of Health	Justina Siuba, MPH Project Director, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health Taryn Farrell, MPH Research Associate, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health
12:15 p.m.	Break	
12:25 p.m.	Reports & Policy Briefs	Erin Haire, JD Associate Director, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health
12:45 p.m.	What IMPH can do for you	Amelia Wilks Legislative Initiatives Coordinator, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health
12:55 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Abigail Hubbard, MPH Health Policy Analyst, South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health
1:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

South Carolina Institute of Medicine and Public Health (IMPH) Mission:

To collectively inform policy to improve health and health care.





